Winslow Township School District Before & After School Childcare Program

20 Coopers Folly Road, Atco, New Jersey 08004 Phone: 856-767-2850 ext.7531 or 7575 Fax: 856-809-4118

Dear Parents & Guardians:

Attached is registration for the 2023/2024 Before & After School Program for those students entering Kindergarten to those entering Grade 6.

Our rates include breakfast, snack, educational power half-hour materials, enrichment activities, arts and crafts, athletics, music appreciation and early dismissal days at no additional cost.

\$35.00 Registration fee per family \$155.00 Before School care (AM) opens 6:30am- per child- per month \$155.00 After School care (PM) closes 6:30pm - per child- per child \$255.00 Before & After School care (AM&PM) - per child per month \$115.00 Flex Tickets Booklet- please call office for details

Child participant start date will commence approximately two to four weeks from receipt of completed registration form and payment. To start the program on the first day of school Tuesday, September 5, 2023, your completed registration form and payment MUST be submitted to the BASP Office by Wednesday, August 30, 2023.

Please be sure both sides of your registration form are completed, it is signed and dated. You MUST supply one local emergency contact/pick up person. Be sure to add your email address.

Check or money order should be made payable to Winslow Twp. BASP/BOE. Registration fee and tuition are due at time of registration and the again on the 15th of every month. For your convenience we now have a drop box located outside the BASP Office building;

Winslow Township School District Before & After School Program 20 Coopers Folly Road Atco, NJ 08004

Thank you!
Winslow Township Before & After School Staf